
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
186 
25 

457 
97 
85 

772 
93 

555 
55 
51 
35 

729 

Name 
Miranda Cain 
Kira Knebel 
Shea MacGregor 
Cassie Creer 
Camille Conrad 
Kate West 
Bryanna Everitt 
Lucy Blondel 
Tati Paze 
Karina Simões 
Brianna Cutler 
Pearltry Suen 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
2:05.407 
2:06.178 
2:08.598 
2:09.230 
2:09.242 
2:10.155 
2:11.067 
2:11.267 
2:18.165 
2:20.996 
2:25.212 
2:53.116 

In Lap 
6 
8 
3 
6 
8 
9 
7 
3 
6 
8 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.771 
3.191 
3.823 
3.835 
4.748 
5.660 
5.860 

12.758 
15.589 
19.805 
47.709 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2025 8:53:39 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/28/2025 08:30 


